
Amount/serving Amount/serving

Total Fat 0,8 g 1% Total Carbohydrate 35 g 12%

Saturated Fat <0,5 g 1% Dietary Fiber less than 1 g 2%

Trans  Fat <0,5 g Total Sugars 31 g

Cholesterol <2 mg 0% Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Sodium 17 mg 1% Protein 2 g

Vitamin D 0% Calcium

Iron 1mg 4% Potassium 17%612mg

* The % Daily Value 

(DV) tells you how 

much a nutrient in a 

serving of food 

contributes to a daily 

diet. 2,000 calories a 

day is used for general 

nutrition advice.
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Ces données sont basées sur des calculs théoriques et ne remplacent en aucun cas les analyses sur produit fini.

These data are based on theoretical calculations and in no way replace the analyzes on finished products.
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1,9 g

156 KCal

0,04 g

0,6 g

Citron jaune concentré surgelé - Lemon frozen  concentrate

CCCI01

Fibres alimentaires / Dietary Fiber

31 g

662 KJ

0,8 g

0,1 g

35 g
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